

REPORT
ON THE
EDUCATIONAL SURVEY IN MYSORE
KADUR AND BANGALORE DISTRICTS
AND BANGALORE CITY
1927-1928

BY

K. N. KINI, M.A., (Hons.)

*Late Inspector of Science Education in Mysore,
Educational Survey Officer and Headmaster,
Government High School, Tumkur.*

Vol. I



BANGALORE:
PRINTED AT THE GOVERNMENT PRESS
1929

REPORT
ON THE
EDUCATIONAL SURVEY IN MYSORE
KADUR AND BANGALORE DISTRICTS
AND BANGALORE CITY
1927-1928

BY

K. N. KINI, M.A., (Hons.)

*Late Inspector of Science Education in Mysore,
Educational Survey Officer and Headmaster,
Government High School, Tumkur.*

Vol. I



BANGALORE:
PRINTED AT THE GOVERNMENT PRESS

1929

CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION	1
CHAPTER I.—Distribution of People according to the Main Communities	11
CHAPTER II.—Classification and Distribution of Schools	23
CHAPTER III.—Distribution of Pupils by Communities in Primary Schools	34
CHAPTER III (a)—Distribution of Pupils by Communities in Middle Schools	65
CHAPTER III (b)—Distribution of Pupils by Communities in the IVth Form	74
CHAPTER IV.—Distribution of Pupils by Classes	78
CHAPTER V.—Single Teacher Schools	114
CHAPTER VI.—Establishment of Central Primary Schools	120
CHAPTER VII.—Distribution of Pupils by Ages	144
CHAPTER VII (a)—Compulsory Adult Education	159
CHAPTER VIII.—Distribution of Pupils by Classes and Ages	166
CHAPTER IX.—Distribution of Pupils by Classes and Com- munities	179
CHAPTER X.—Distribution of Pupils by Communities and Ages	196
CHAPTER XI.—Distribution of Pupils by Occupations of Parents	199
CHAPTER XII.—Lapsing into illiteracy—An Intensive Survey in Solor Village	209
CHAPTER XIII.—Dropping off of Pupils	214
CHAPTER XIV.—Teachers and Their Qualifications	252
CHAPTER XV.—Salaries of Teachers	278
CHAPTER XVI.—Income and Expenditure	287
CHAPTER XVII.—Buildings	296
CHAPTER XVIII.—Hostels	299
CHAPTER XIX.—Vocational Education	302
CONCLUSION	311

E R R A T A.

Page 20, under Bangalore Taluk, for the population of Community group 17, read "468" instead of "648"

Page 22, Table 7, introduce "Tigala" in group 8

Page 47, Table 3, under Mudgere Taluk, against group 4. Beda, Besta read "5·9" instead of "3·9"

Page 94, Table 13, for female population in Rural area, read "141,098" instead of "14,098"

Page 214, in the heading line, read "Pupils" for "Pnpils"

Page 283, Table 5, under Presidency Proper, Qualified teachers, for monthly pay read "25—1/5—30" instead of "25—5—30"

NOTE.

Maps and Charts will be published as a separate Volume No. II

Appendices will form Volume III.

E R R A T A.

Page 20, under Bangalore Taluk, for the population of Community group 17, read "468" instead of "648"

Page 22, Table 7, introduce "Tigala" in group 8

Page 47, Table 3, under Mudgere Taluk, against group 4. Beda, Besta read "5·9" instead of "3·9"

Page 94, Table 13, for female population in Rural area, read "141,098" instead of "14,098"

Page 214, in the heading line, read "Pupils" for "Pnpils"

Page 283, Table 5, under Presidency Proper, Qualified teachers, for monthly pay read "25-1/5-30" instead of "25-5-30"

NOTE.

Maps and Charts will be published as a separate Volume No. II

Appendices will form Volume III.
